Team Overall Results

Place Name

Average Time Score
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(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Mutts

Pace Partners

Matcha Ninjas
Q&amp;J INNER STRENGTH
Runzalez

Beans and Rice
Waveriders

Pimp My Stride

Whose Idea Was This?
Will Run For Tacos

Da Sanchez

Bachata Rosa

Dank runners

Slow and Steady

Los esSTEMIs

Average Time

Finishers

01:46:42
01:49:35
01:55:22
01:55:23
02:04:58
02:12:14
02:18:20
02:18:36
02:23:44
02:26:09
02:31:04
02:37:23
02:38:54
02:42:00
02:51:49
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(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
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(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Individual Overall Results

Heisig Tavin Heisig Tara

Vega Ashley Rink David

Martins Kymber Hernandez Ortiz Ryan
Martinez Quirino Martinez Josie
Gonzalez Oscar Gonzalez Ana

Loya Diego Pedroza Vanessa

Beck Connor Godfrey Nandina
Hernandez Ricardo Quintela April
Valenzuela Steven Soleno Adena
Roldan Max Battistoni Tonya

Sanchez Michelle Sanchez Crescencio
Ibanez Teresa Garza Jose

Olivares Marisol Rivera Jessy

Ybarra Emily Newell Lee

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 20
2 0 18
3 0 11
4 0 37
5 0 12
6 0 17
7 0o 8
8 0 16
9 0 15
10 0 19
11 0 14
12 0 10
13 0
14 0
15 0

Viveros Nicolas Acevedo Evelyn

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:46:42.00 Mutts

Runner 01:49:35.17 Pace Partners

Runner 01:55:22.91 Matcha Ninjas

Runner 01:55:23.28 Q&amp;J INNER STRENGTH
Runner 02:04:58.14 Runzalez

Runner 02:12:14.02 Beans and Rice
Runner 02:18:20.42 Waveriders

Runner 02:18:36.03 Pimp My Stride
Runner 02:23:44.51 Whose Idea Was This?
Runner 02:26:09.00 Will Run For Tacos
Runner 02:31:04.22 Da Sanchez

Runner 02:37:23.19 Bachata Rosa

Runner 02:38:54.98 Dank runners

Runner 02:42:00.59 Slow and Steady
Runner 02:51:49.46 Los esSTEMIs
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