(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams						
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>				
Mutts	01:46:42	1				
Pace Partners	01:49:35	1				
Matcha Ninjas	01:55:22	1				
Q&J INNER STRENGTH	01:55:23	1				
Runzalez	02:04:58	1				
Beans and Rice	02:12:14	1				
Waveriders	02:18:20	1				
Pimp My Stride	02:18:36	1				
Whose Idea Was This?	02:23:44	1				
Will Run For Tacos	02:26:09	1				
Da Sanchez	02:31:04	1				
Bachata Rosa	02:37:23	1				
Dank runners	02:38:54	1				
Slow and Steady	02:42:00	1				
Los esSTEMIs	02:51:49	1				

(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

(COPY) Coed 2-Person Relay (each member)

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Type	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	20	Heisig Tavin Heisig Tara	Runner	01:46:42.00	Mutts
2	0	18	Vega Ashley Rink David	Runner	01:49:35.17	Pace Partners
3	0	11	Martins Kymber Hernandez Ortiz Ryan	Runner	01:55:22.91	Matcha Ninjas
4	0	37	Martinez Quirino Martinez Josie	Runner	01:55:23.28	Q&J INNER STRENGTH
5	0	12	Gonzalez Oscar Gonzalez Ana	Runner	02:04:58.14	Runzalez
6	0	17	Loya Diego Pedroza Vanessa	Runner	02:12:14.02	Beans and Rice
7	0	8	Beck Connor Godfrey Nandina	Runner	02:18:20.42	Waveriders
8	0	16	Hernandez Ricardo Quintela April	Runner	02:18:36.03	Pimp My Stride
9	0	15	Valenzuela Steven Soleno Adena	Runner	02:23:44.51	Whose Idea Was This?
10	0	19	Roldan Max Battistoni Tonya	Runner	02:26:09.00	Will Run For Tacos
11	0	14	Sanchez Michelle Sanchez Crescencio	Runner	02:31:04.22	Da Sanchez
12	0	10	Ibanez Teresa Garza Jose	Runner	02:37:23.19	Bachata Rosa
13	0	6	Olivares Marisol Rivera Jessy	Runner	02:38:54.98	Dank runners
14	0	7	Ybarra Emily Newell Lee	Runner	02:42:00.59	Slow and Steady
15	0	9	Viveros Nicolas Acevedo Evelyn	Runner	02:51:49.46	Los esSTEMIs